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ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, Dec. 13

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER CATTLE TREND:

STEERS; Steady. M&L-l 300-500
lbs. 59.50-68.50; 500-700 lbs. 56.50-
61.00; 700-1000 lbs. 47.00-58.00. S-
L&M&L-2 300-500 lbs. 57.50-60.00;
500-700 lbs. 56.00-57.00.

FEEDER BULLS: Steady.
M&L-l 300-500 lbs. 56.00-65.00; 500-
700 lbs. 47.00-53.25 ; 700-1000 lbs.
40.0045.00. S-L&M&L-2 300-500 lbs.

57.00- 500-700 lbs.44.0046.50.
HEIFERS; Steady. M&L-l 300

500 lbs. 50.00-53.50; 500-700 lbs.
46.00- S-L&M&L-2 300-500 lbs.
47.00- 500-700 lbs. 47.00-50.00.

STOCK COWS: Cows By Cwt.
30.50-32.75; Beef Cow w/c 280.00-
362.50; Baby Calves Large 70.00-
96.00; Small 15.0065.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS TREND:
1.00 Lower. Utility & Commercial
24 29.00-35.75; Canner & Cutters 1-
325.00-30.50.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 1&2
39.2543.25.

LAMBS: Trend 2.50 Higher. Blue

AUEWONFARMERS
EVERY MONDAY

HATFIELD PACKING CO. and
MOYER PACKING CO.

Will Receive Your
Hogs and Cattle at the

DANVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET
RD 4, Danville, PA

• We will receive your hogs from 8 AM to 12 Noon
every Monday. Your hogs will be weighed and
paid for immediately.

• Wewill also accept your sows& boars.
• Your cattle will be received from 12:30 to 5 P.M.

We wilt either pay you for your cattle immediately
or you may sell them dressed weight.

• There will not be a commission or yardage fee
deducted from your check.

• You may call our office Monday morning and we
will be able to tell you the base price for hogs for
the day.

MELVIN M. LEHMAN - Owner
Danville Buying Station

Phone:7l7-275-2880

0 High Choice & Prime 65.00; Red
O Choice 56.75; Feeder Lambs
Choice 60.00; Slaughter Ewes
23.00-29.75.

HOGS: US 1-3 200-240 lbs. 51.75;
Sows 1-3 39.0043.00; Boars 30.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 44.00-54.00.

Virginia Cattle
Richmond, Virginia

Northern, Va.
Thun., Dec. 11to
Wed., Dec. 17,1986

Report Suppliedby VDA
HeadCount: 7,121
Trend: Steadyto 2.00 higher.

STEERS: Medium 1 300500 lbs.
55.50-68.50; 500-700 lbs. 54.0046.00;

ATTENTION FARMERS
The New Way To Market Your Livestock

HATFIELD 0 MOYER
PACKING CO. PACKING CO.
Will Receive Hogs Will Receive Cattle

At The
BLAIR-BEDFORD

BUYING STATION
RD 1 Martmsburg, Pa .

MONDAYS -Hogs BAM to 11:30AM
Cattle & Calves 8 AM to 3 PM

THURSDAYS- Cattle & Calves
8 AM to 3 PM

• No commission or yardage fees
deducted from check

• Livestock weighed and paid for
immediately

, • You may call our office sale dayfor
prices

DALE R. HOOVER - Owner
Business 814-793-3077
Residence 814-793-2657

SWINE PRODUCTION SALES AND SERVICE
CompleteFeeding

Programs andServices

FeedingPrograms to
Meet Your Individual

Needs
Computerized

Record Keeping
System

Co*

Providing Veterinarian

SupplyingFarm Fresh
Feeder Pigs

Marketing andHedging

Service

Services

Marketing of Genesis
Breeding Stock419 W. High Street

Elizabethtown, PA Developing Individual
Financial Programs

PA. Toll Free Direc Dial
1-800-468-5524 (717) 367-1525

IA Merry Christmas
and

Prosperous New Year
FROM ALL OF US TO ALL OF YOU-

Clay Aument Glenn C. Hart
Harry I. Bear Frank Hoover

Henry A. Brown Leon G. Hoover
Henry R. Brown Lois L. Hoover
James C. Dunlap James Hunsicker

Walter M. Dunlap, Jr. Walter Kellenberger
Eugene Ellis MaryKimball
John Fisher J. Albert Nagle

Enos K. Good

WALTER M.

Ivan H. Nolt
Leon M. Nolt

Paul Nolt
Donald E. Ober
Reba M. Ober

Edward Prosser
Leslie Readinger

Joe Reiff
TitusG. Reiff

NoahReiff
Connie Santarelli
Thomas B. Sharp

Kenneth L. Smoker
Omar Smoker
Earl M. Stoudt

Steven W. Strauss
Richard G. Zimmerman

DUNLAP AND SONS |

f Livestock market and auction news
700-1000 lbs. 53.00-61.50. Large 1
300500 lbs. 57.5058.50; 500-700 lbs.
54.0055.25; 700-1000 lbs. 52.5057.50.
Small 1300500 lbs. 52.0053.00; 500-
700 lbs. 45.0057.00; 700-1000 lbs.
49.25-54.25.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 48.0057.00; 500-700 lbs. 45.00-
55.25; 700-900 lbs. 44.0051.50. Large
1 300500 lbs. 49.00-58.00; 500-700
lbs. 48.0054.75; 700-900 lbs. 44.50-
46.50. Small 1 300-500 lbs. 42.50-
52.00; 500-700 lbs. 42.5048.50; 700
900 lbs. 42.5044.50.

South & SouthwestVa.
STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

66.0050.00; 500-700 lbs. 55.0054.00;
700-900 lbs. 52.0051.00. Large 1300
500 lbs. 68.5050.00; 500700 lbs.
55.2552.00; 700-900 lbs. 55.00-58.25.
Small 1300500 lbs. 54.0058.00; 500-
700 lbs. 51.0060.50.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 49.5061.00; 500-700 lbs. 45.00
55.00; 700-900 lbs. 46.0053.75. Large
1 300500 lbs. 53.5059.00; 500700
lbs. 49.5055.00; 700-900 lbs. 51.50
54.00. Small 1 300500 lbs. 44.00
59.00; 500-700 lbs. 43.0051.50.

Location: Ephrata RD 4.
mile N. on North State St,
Ephrata.

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales

1:30 P.M
AT

co*s cows X
SALE EVERY FRIDAY

Lots of good Northern Feeder
& Stockers Slaughter Cows

- Bull Steer, Veal-lamb
11:00 A.M.-Beef Sale 200-300 each week.

1:00 P.M.-Dairy Sale.
7:00 P.M.-Small Animal Sale.

For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals
on farm or at our barn or other market
information call: Office 717-733-2444,
Home 717-838-4318.

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor
All out of state and new buyers must have
cash or certified check or current letter of
credit frombank.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday,December 20,1956-A9

New Holland
Sales Stables
New Holland Dairy

Wednesday, Dec. 17,1986
Report supplied by auction

Reported receipts of 155 cows, 87
heifers and 11 bulls. Heifer
market lower, cow market steady.

Load of PA fresh cows, 660.00-
940.00.

Load of Canada fresh cows,
660.00-890.00, springers 710.00-
850.00.

Load of Perry Co. fresh cows,
600.00-880.00.

2 Loads of PA fresh cows, 720.00-
1275.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 530.00-
1300.00.

Load of Canada fresh cows,
610.00-1040.00, springers 780.00-
920.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 840.00-
1000.00,springers 500.00-700.00.

Load of 48 hd. all stages cows,
370.00-1050.00.

Locally consigned cows 350.00-
1070.00.

Springing heifers600.00-810.00,

IGS
STATE GRADED

SALE
FRI., DEC. 26

WESTMINSTER
LIVESTOCK AUCTION

Westminster, Md.
Phone (301)848-9820

“ATTENTION"
Dairy Buyout Farmers
* Get the most for your herd
* Go direct - Farm to Packer
* Any size herd - all weights and

grades of cows
* Trucking provided
* Paperwork handled quickly

and efficiently

TAYLOR
PACKING CO., INC

P.O. Box 188
Wyalusing, PA 18853

717-746-1309


